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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

HPDE

HPDE (Sun 4)

Practice started at 16:34:10

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/27/2013 04:30 PIV.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:48.505 +2.446 17:20:14.268
(x923) Greg Suchomel 10 1:48.535 +2.476 17:22:02.803
1 1:51.190 +20.820 17:10:02.047 1 1:49.602 +3.543 17:23:52.405
2 1:35.833 +5.463 17:11:37.880 12 1:47.027 +0.968 17:25:39.432
3 1:47.144 +16.774 17:13:25.024 13 1:47.378 +1.319 17:27:26.810
4 1:47.575 +17.205 17:15:12.599 14 1:46.059 17:29:12.869
5 1:30.370 17:16:42.969 p15 2:22.895 +36.836 17:31:35.764
6 1:41.752 +11.382 17:18:24.721
7 1:38.062 +7.692 17:20:02.783 (H4) Evan Luce
8 1:44.423 +14.053 17:21:47.206 p1 19:11.386 16:58:38.332
p9 2:00.366 +29.996 17:23:47.572
(t63) Will Emmons
1 1:37.420 +0.092 16:37:58.456
2 1:37.328 16:39:35.784
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 1:40.758 16:39:26.769
(H82) Tom Rutkowski
1 1:43.795 +2.852 16:39:33.352
p2 12:33.425 +10:52.482 16:52:06.777
3 11:50.796 +10:09.853 17:03:57.573
4 2:01.240 +20.297 17:05:58.813
5 2:02.099 +21.156 17:08:00.912
6 1:48.799 +7.856 17:09:49.711
7 1:46.971 +6.028 17:11:36.682
8 1:47.425 +6.482 17:13:24.107
9 1:48.954 +8.011 17:15:13.061
10 1:40.943 17:16:54.004
1" 1:42.045 +1.102 17:18:36.049
12 1:43.040 +2.097 17:20:19.089
p13 1:59.745 +18.802 17:22:18.834
14 2:39.347 +58.404 17:24:58.181
15 1:46.855 +5.912 17:26:45.036
16 1:42.533 +1.590 17:28:27.569
17 1:42.653 +1.710 17:30:10.222
(H222) Demos Demopolous
1 1:59.499 +17.468 17:06:01.437
2 2:00.268 +18.237 17:08:01.705
3 1:52.070 +10.039 17:09:53.775
4 1:43.868 +1.837 17:11:37.643
5 1:47.996 +5.965 17:13:25.639
6 1:51.681 +9.650 17:15:17.320
7 1:45.848 +3.817 17:17:03.168
8 1:47.310 +5.279 17:18:50.478
9 1:44.941 +2.910 17:20:35.419
10 1:44.578 +2.547 17:22:19.997
1" 1:44.017 +1.986 17:24:04.014
p12 2:05.186 +23.155 17:26:09.200
13 2:34.414 +52.383 17:28:43.614
14 1:42.031 17:30:25.645
(t68) Karl Topp
1 1:42.413 16:37:22.011
2 1:43.775 +1.362 16:39:05.786
3 1:46.192 +3.779 16:40:51.978
(212) Olaaf Rossi
1 1:46.305 +0.246 17:05:31.360
2 1:49.847 +3.788 17:07:21.207
3 1:53.122 +7.063 17:09:14.329
4 1:51.399 +5.340 17:11:05.728
5 1:53.617 +7.558 17:12:59.345
6 1:49.966 +3.907 17:14:49.311
7 1:49.314 +3.255 17:16:38.625
8 1:47.138 +1.079 17:18:25.763
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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